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Across

6. to go whitewater
rafting

10. to fill up
13. jungle
14. to navigate/sail

17. to use

18. to follow

20. to light/turn on
21. to put up

24, bird

25. nature

27. snake

29. to climb mountains
Down

. to go on a day trip
2. spider

3. river

4. forest/woods

5

7

8

—

. to offer
. to go into

. to observe

9. butterfly
11.
12.
15.
16.
19.
22.
23.
26.
28.

path

flower

fresh water

to enjoy/have fun
to row

fish

to get/find

to save

tree
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